
Pos. 
1 

2 

3 

St.Nr. 
43 
2 

128 

Nat/State 
CZE 

GER 

HUN 

Name 
Zdenek Hazdra 

Anton Blank 

Markus Szenft 

Sponsor Model/Engine 
Suzuki 250 

Suzuki 250 

Kawasaki 250 

R1.  
22 

25 

20 

R2.  
25 

20 

22 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
47 

45 

42 

Gedruckt: 27.07.2024 16:42:27 

Rennleiter: Nico Heinrich 

Zeitnahme:Team Söll 

Aushangzeit: 

Resultat borbehaltlich techn. Kontrolle 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Soell Timing Scoring 

European Classic MX Cup 2024  
EVO 

Tageswertung EVO 85 

Culitzsch 1,400 km 


